
 

 

ATTACHMENT A 
 

SecurSolution, Inc. 
Agreement No. C-2-2226 Fact Sheet 

 
1. February 15, 2022, Agreement No. C-2-2226, $140,000, approved by Contracts 

Administration and Materials Management. 
 

• Agreement to provide emergency security services. 
 

2. December 12, 2022, Amendment No. 1 to Agreement No. C-2-2226, $27,086, pending 
approval by the Board of Directors. 

 

• Amendment to increase the maximum cumulative obligation for additional 
emergency security services. 

 
Total commitment to SecurSolution, Inc., Agreement No. C-2-2226: $167,086. 
 


